
 
ESTRUTURA TARIFÁRIA 

 
CIDADE: Rio de Janeiro   2025

   
   

 
 
DOMICILIAR COMUM 
 

FAIXAS DE CONSUMO   
m³   

   

Conta mínima 

 
 
DOMICILIAR 
 

FAIXAS DE CONSUMO   
 m³    
    

 
 
COMERCIAL 
 

FAIXAS DE CONSUMO   
 m³    

 
 
 
PÚBLICA 
 

FAIXAS DE CONSUMO   
 m³   

 
 
INDUSTRIAL 
 

FAIXAS DE CONSUMO 
 m³

 

3,74905,1728

 
TARIFA SOCIAL
 

FAIXAS DE CONSUMO   
m³   

   

Conta mínima 

 

AGUA/RIO MAIS
(R$)

ESGOTO/FAB 
(R$)

AGUA/RIO MAIS
(R$)

ESGOTO/FAB 
(R$)

AGUA/RIO MAIS
(R$)

ESGOTO/FAB 
(R$)

AGUA/RIO MAIS
(R$)

ESGOTO/FAB 
(R$)

14,6032
25,7283
27,4889

20,1483
35,4966
37,9262

0-20
21 - 30

> 30

1
2
3

4,2950
9,4481
12,8854
25,7714
34,3619

5,9260
13,0371
17,7779
35,5559
47,4078

0 - 15
16 -  30
31 -  45
46 -  60

>60

1
2
3
4
5

20,1862
20,1862
23,1937
24,4814

27,8521
27,8521
32,0003
33,7781

3,38404,5600

0 - 20
21-30

31 - 130
> 130

1
2
3
4

5,6689
12,5415

7,8223
17,3039

0-15
> 15

1
2

AGUA/RIO MAIS
(R$)

ESGOTO/FAB 
(R$)

AGUA/RIO MAIS
(R$)

ESGOTO/FAB 
(R$)

VIGÊNCIA: TARIFA ATUAL


